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1061
1031
1038
1026
1024
1039
1062
1033
1029
1035
1060
1030
1027
1046
1052
1048
1051
1050
1004
1053
1055
1022
1044
1043
1032
2094
1037
1036
1047
1025
1040
1041

1023
1056

TEMPS

3a Sansi Lleida

29/11/2015

RESULTATS

OLIMPICS 2 (2009-2006) Femeni

COGNOMS
ELCOLLALI
PARRAMONA | TORRES
GUZMAN GARCIA
GALEOTE CARRO
PUERTOLAS PEREZ
LOPEZ BELTRA
CHELIZ SOLANI
ESTELA CALL
GIL FORMENTI
CANOVAS MAYORAL
MATUTE PARICIO
CALDERO MUSUMECI
BARCO ALINS
CUARTIELLO COSO
BOTINES CIVIS
COMELLAS CANALS
HERREROS DE LA FUENTE
CAJA CANOVAS
MORE PUSCAS
ANDRES BOTELLERO
CASTILLON SOLER
GONZALEZ BORIA
VIDAL CRAVIOTTO
COELLO JIMENEZ
SABALETE OGANDO
MORELL
BLANCO MILLAN
MAGALLON CANALES
CUARTIELLO COSO
FERNANDEZ DRAGANOIU
JIMENEZ CABEZUDO
DIAZ MAYORAL

GONZALEZ BORIA
REDONDO NIETO

NOM
MARWA
CESC
ARIAN
POL
ROGER
ROGER
BELEN
GERARD
EDGAR
BRUNO
JANA
ROGER
JOANA
GALA
YARA
PAULA
LUIIA
ALVARO
JORD
SERGI
CLAUDIA
JULIA
POL
NICO
IKER
AGUSTI
MARC
JORDI
NOE
JORDI
ADRIAN

NAIARA
PAU
MARIA

ANY
01/01/2006
07/09/2006
10/05/2009
01/01/2006
01/01/2006
19/05/2009
01/01/2008
30/05/2007
01/01/2007
28/09/2008
29/05/2006
21/04/2006
27/01/2006
01/01/2009
02/09/2007
01/07/2009
28/01/2008
16/12/2009
05/11/2005
02/11/2008
22/12/2006
01/01/2006
15/05/2009
27/12/2009
07/04/2007
01/01/2009
08/04/2009
25/02/2009
01/01/2009
01/01/2008
10/06/2009
02/07/2009

01/01/2009
13/09/2009

Organitzada per La Sansi

SEXE

Fem.

ENTITAT

Masc. GRUP EXCURSIONISTA DE AUBESA

Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Fem.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Fem.
Masc.
Fem.
Fem.
Fem.
Fem.
Fem.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Fem.
Fem.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Masc.
Fem.

Masc.
Fem.

GA LLUISSOS MATARO
TREVOL

LA MITJANA

C.E MATER SALVATORIS
C.E MATER SALVATORIS
C.E MATER SALVATORIS
C.E MATER SALVATORIS
C.E MATER SALVATORIS
INDEPENDENTE

C.E MATER SALVATORIS
C.E MATER SALVATORIS
TREVOL

INDEPENDENT

C.E MATER SALVATORIS
TREVOL

21:48
29/11/2015



